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Accessories

	 WMC  Zero Halogen Shrouds -  WRHGMM
Fire Resistant Cable 

ADS 005 WRHGMM Zero Halogen Shrouds ISSUE B 15.07.21

WMC  Zero Halogen Shrouds -  WRHGMM
Gland Size Description WMC Product Number Pack Quantity Hole sizes Min Wall 

20mm

Low Smoke Zero 
Halogen Shroud

WRHGMM20/* 10 21.5mm 1.0mm

25mm WRHGMM25/* 2 27.2mm 1.0mm 

32mm WRHGMM32/* 2 35.5mm 1.0mm

40mm WRHGMM40/* 2 46.0mm 1.0mm

Grade

Colour

Hardness ( IRHD)

Tensile Strength Mpa

Tear Strength

Elongation @ Break % 

High Temp use (Con)

High Temp use (Peak) 

Low Temp Flexibility

Oxygen Index

Smoke Evolution

Oil Resistant

Dielectric Strength

Ozone Resistance

Halogen Content

Halogen Free

Black, Red, Orange & White **

65 m- 70 Shore A

7 Min

23 n/m

400 Min

+250c

+275c

-60c

32

Low Smoke Ao<O. 029

Fair

High

Excellent

<0. 5

NOTES: 
WMC shrouds are manufactured from a Low Smoke Zero Halogen material 

and are used during installation to cover the cable glands giving a neat 

professional finish and can provide protection against dirt or foreign 

substances gathering on cable gland assembly.

The WMC Zero Halogen shroud comes in various sizes and colours and 

are supplied in packs of 10 for 20mm and packs of 2 for 25, 32 & 40mm

** Other colours available on request

* Colour e.g. RD = RED, OE = ORANGE, BK = Black, WE = White


