

WMC Zero Halogen Shrouds - WRHGMM

Fire Resistant Cable

Accessories

WMC Zero Halogen Shrouds - WRHGMM



NOTES:

WMC shrouds are manufactured from a Low Smoke Zero Halogen material and are used during installation to cover the cable glands giving a neat professional finish and can provide protection against dirt or foreign substances gathering on cable gland assembly.

The WMC Zero Halogen shroud comes in various sizes and colours and are supplied in packs of 10 for 20mm and packs of 2 for 25, 32 & 40mm

Gland Size	Description	WMC Product Number	Pack Quantity	Hole sizes	Min Wall
20mm	Low Smoke Zero Halogen Shroud	WRHGMM20/*	10	21.5mm	1.0mm
25mm		WRHGMM25/*	2	27.2mm	1.0mm
32mm		WRHGMM32/*	2	35.5mm	1.0mm
40mm		WRHGMM40/*	2	46.0mm	1.0mm

^{*} Colour e.g. RD = RED, OE = ORANGE, BK = Black, WE = White

Grade	Halogen Free	
Colour	Black, Red, Orange & White **	
Hardness (IRHD)	65 m- 70 Shore A	
Tensile Strength Mpa	7 Min	
Tear Strength	23 n/m	
Elongation @ Break %	400 Min	
High Temp use (Con)	+250c	
High Temp use (Peak)	+275c	
Low Temp Flexibility	-60c	
Oxygen Index	32	
Smoke Evolution	Low Smoke Ao<0. 029	
Oil Resistant	Fair	
Dielectric Strength	High	
Ozone Resistance	Excellent	
Halogen Content	<0.5	

^{**} Other colours available on request